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DATE FORM BOOKED BALANCE FORMS

5-Apr-23 3 71
6-Apr-23 2 69
7-Apr-23 0 69
8-Apr-23 0 69
9-Apr-23 0 69

10-Apr-23 0 69

11-Apr-23 2 67
12-Apr-23 4 63
13-Apr-23 7 56
14-Apr-23 3 53
15-Apr-23 0 53
16-Apr-23 0 53
17-Apr-23 0 53

18-Apr-23 0 53
19-Apr-23 0 53
20-Apr-23 0 53
21-Apr-23 0 53
22-Apr-23 0 53
23-Apr-23 0 53
24-Apr-23 0 53
25-Apr-23 2 51

26-Apr-23 7 44
27-Apr-23 0 44
28-Apr-23 0 44
29-Apr-23 4 40
30-Apr-23 0 40
1-May-23 0 40
2-May-23 2 38

3-May-23 3 35
4-May-23 2 33
5-May-23 0 33

MAKSAA TARVEL & TOURS (PVT) LTD  

ENROLLMENT NO
TOTAL QUOTA

UTLIZED QUOTA 

LATEST UPDATED FOR HAJJ -2023
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DATE FORM BOOKED BALANCE FORMS

MAKSAA TARVEL & TOURS (PVT) LTD  

ENROLLMENT NO
TOTAL QUOTA

UTLIZED QUOTA 

LATEST UPDATED FOR HAJJ -2023

6-May-23 0 33
7-May-23 2 31
8-May-23 4 27

9-May-23 3 24
10-May-23 0 24
11-May-23 2 22
12-May-23 2 20
13-May-23 0 20
14-May-23 0 20
15-May-23 2 18

16-May-23 4 14
17-May-23 0 14
18-May-23 0 14
19-May-23 0 14
20-May-23 1 13
21-May-23 6 7
22-May-23 2 5
23-May-23 0 5

24-May-23 2 3
25-May-23 0 3
26-May-23 0 3
27-May-23 0 3
28-May-23 0 3
29-May-23 3 0

74


